

TIP NO

7.870 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING AND RESURFACING

2 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY RTS IN NASH, 1 SECTION OF SR1192 IN WILSON, 3 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY RTS IN EDGEcombe

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS			
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	WILSON, NC	PAVING COMPANY	RALEIGH, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	106500.00	110000.00			114000.00
0002	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0 - 1.5")	66,846 SY	1.00 66846.00	1.00 66846.00	1.05		70188.30
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0 - 3")	145,650 SY	1.25 182062.50	1.25 182062.50	1.25		182062.50
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	18,009 TON	35.50 639319.50	43.00 774387.00	41.00		738369.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,207 TON	385.00 464695.00	360.00 434520.00	460.00		555220.00
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	130 TON	170.00 22100.00	200.00 26000.00	160.00		20800.00
0007	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	108 EA	1850.00 199800.00	1850.00 199800.00	1850.00		199800.00
0008	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	3 EA	550.00 1650.00	550.00 1650.00	550.00		1650.00
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	550.00 550.00	550.00 550.00	550.00		550.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	82 EA	425.00 34850.00	425.00 34850.00	425.00		34850.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	69 EA	400.00 27600.00	400.00 27600.00	400.00		27600.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	288 SF	6.80 1958.40	7.50 2160.00	8.00		2304.00
0013	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	120 LF	22.00 2640.00	22.00 2640.00	22.00		2640.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	128000.00	118326.22			87000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	84,550 LF	0.79 66794.50	0.79 66794.50	0.79		66794.50
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	7,952 LF	0.85 6759.20	0.85 6759.20	0.85		6759.20
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	14,419 LF	2.00 28838.00	2.00 28838.00	2.00		28838.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	250 EA	114.00 28500.00	114.00 28500.00	114.00		28500.00
0019	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	38 EA	400.00 15200.00	400.00 15200.00	400.00		15200.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 4" POLYUREA (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	1,675 LF	5.80 9715.00	5.80 9715.00	5.80		9715.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,394 LF	9.50 13243.00	9.50 13243.00	9.50		13243.00
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS, GREEN)	581 LF	25.00 14525.00	29.50 17139.50	29.50		17139.50
0023	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)	38 EA	100.00 3800.00	100.00 3800.00	100.00		3800.00
0024	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	9,192 LF	7.00 64344.00	6.74 61954.08	6.74		61954.08
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2130290.10	TOTAL 2233335.00	TOTAL		2288977.08
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2130290.10	SUB-TOTAL 2233335.00	SUB-TOTAL		2288977.08

TIP NO

7.870 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING AND RESURFACING

2 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY RTS IN NASH, 1 SECTION OF SR1192 IN WILSON, 3 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY RTS IN EDGEcombe

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			115000.00
0002	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0 - 1.5")	66,846 SY	1.05		70188.30
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0 - 3")	145,650 SY	1.25		182062.50
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	18,009 TON	42.00		756378.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,207 TON	460.00		555220.00
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	130 TON	160.00		20800.00
0007	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	108 EA	1850.00		199800.00
0008	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	3 EA	550.00		1650.00
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	550.00		550.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	82 EA	425.00		34850.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	69 EA	400.00		27600.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	288 SF	8.00		2304.00
0013	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	120 LF	22.00		2640.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			90750.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	84,550 LF	0.79		66794.50
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	7,952 LF	0.85		6759.20
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	14,419 LF	2.00		28838.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	250 EA	114.00		28500.00
0019	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	38 EA	400.00		15200.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" POLYUREA (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	1,675 LF	5.80		9715.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,394 LF	9.50		13243.00
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS, GREEN)	581 LF	29.50		17139.50
0023	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)	38 EA	100.00		3800.00
0024	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	9,192 LF	6.74		61954.08

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2311736.08

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2311736.08

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	2130290.10
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	2233335.00
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	3	2288977.08
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	4	2311736.08